
College Visits in the Career Center 
 

Eastern Washington University 
Friday, September 26 at 8:30AM 

 
University of Washington-Bothell Campus 

Tuesday, September 30 at 12:00PM 
 

Hawaii Pacific University 
Thursday, October 2 at 1:15PM 

 
Sweet Briar College 

Monday, October 6 at 10:30AM 
 

Pacific University-Oregon 
Wednesday, October 8 at 12:30PM 

 
Seattle Pacific University 

Wednesday, October 15 at 9:30AM 
 

Northwest Christian University 
Thursday, October 16 at 8:30AM 

Pacific Lutheran University  
Thursday, October 16 at 11:00AM 

 
University of La Verne 

Monday, October 20 at 9:30AM 
 

Seattle Pacific University 
Wednesday, October 22 at 11:30AM 

 
University of Montana 

Thursday, October 23 at 8:00AM 
 

Northwestern University 
Monday, October 27 at 12:00PM 

 
Western Washington University 
Tuesday, October 28 at 8:45AM 

Montana State University 
Tuesday, October 28 at 12:15PM 

 
Seattle University 

Thursday, October 30 at 10:30AM 
 

If you would like to attend a college visit, please pick up a pre-arranged 
absence form from Mrs. Allen in the Career Center.  
        


